EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
BANKING SUPERVISION

Member of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

June 2024

Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)

Wednesday, 5 June Executive Session of the Single Resolution Board (SRB)

Meeting with media

Meeting with Oliver Wyman on “Follow-up exchange regarding
deficiencies in management bodies’ functioning and steering
capabilities” — teleconference

Attendance at seminar on climate risks for the financial sector,
organised by the Finnish Financial Supervisory Authority (FIN-FSA)
Friday, 7 June Meeting with supervised entity
Sunday, 9 June Attendance at the concert of the Enthusiastenorchester jointly

organised by Alte Oper Frankfurt and the ECB

Tuesday, 11 June Attendance at the 2024 Annual ECB Banking Supervision
Research Conference “The European Single Supervisory
Mechanism at 10: Lessons learnt and challenges ahead”

Wednesday, 12 June Symposium “Banking supervision in dialogue”, organised by the
Deutsche Bundesbank participation in panel discussion on
“10 years of the SSM — successful integration? Enhancing
European supervision”

2024 Annual ECB Banking Supervision Research Conference

— closing remarks

Attendance at the Joint Seminar of the Administrative Board of
Review of the ECB, the SRB Appeal Panel and the Joint Board of
Appeal of the European Supervisory Authorities on “Experience to
date of the three bodies and the outlook in the light of the recent
CJEU case-law”

Thursday, 13 June Supervisory Board — teleconference
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Friday, 14 June
Tuesday, 18 June

Wednesday, 19 June

Tuesday, 25 June

Friday, 28 June

Supervisory Board — teleconference
Steering Committee — teleconference

Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board
members — teleconference

Steering Committee on digital issues — teleconference

Additional Supervisory Board meeting — teleconference
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